1 - 8 0 0 - 4 3 3 - 2 2 3 2 93
®
Super Erecta® and Super Adjustable Top-Track™
Super Erecta® and Super Adjustable Top-Track™ — 11.12
Stationary End Unit Kits
Includes hardware necessary for connecting stationary end units to track. One kit is required per single system.
Shelves sold separately — See pages 13 and 19. 86" (2185mm) posts included.
Approx. List List List

Shelf Width Pkd. Wt. Cat. No. Price Cat. No. Price Cat. No. Price
(in.) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome-Plated Each Metroseal 3 Each Stainless Steel Each
18 457 7.5 3.3 TTA18C 283.00 TTA18K3 306.00 TTA18S 462.00
21 530 8 3.6 TTA21C 286.00 TTA21K3 309.00 TTA21S 467.00
24 610 8.5 3.8 TTA24C 290.00 TTA24K3 312.00 TTA24S 474.00
Track Sets
Includes necessary sections of track for assembling track runs of 6'-21' (1830-6405mm). For track sizes
within the even 1-foot (305mm) increments, contact your Metro representative.
Approx. List
Length Pkd. Wt. Price
(feet) (mm) (lbs.) (kg) Cat. No. Each
6 1828 40.5 18.2 TTS6NA 341.00
7 2135 47.5 21.3 TTS7NA 388.00
8 2440 56 25.2 TTS8NA 573.00
9 2743 62.5 28.1 TTS9NA 622.00
10 3048 69.5 31.2 TTS10NA 672.00
11 3353 76.5 34.4 TTS11NA 725.00
12 3657 83.5 37.5 TTS12NA 774.00
13 3962 92 41.4 TTS13NA 824.00
14 4267 98 44.1 TTS14NA 873.00
15 4572 106.5 47.9 TTS15NA 1,059.00
16 4877 113.5 51 TTS16NA 1,108.00
17 5182 121 54.4 TTS17NA 1,161.00
18 5486 128 51.6 TTS18NA 1,211.00
19 5791 135 60.7 TTS19NA 1,258.00
20 6096 142 63.9 TTS20NA 1,309.00
21 6400 149 67 TTS21NA 1,357.00
Mobile Unit Kits
One kit required per mobile unit. Kit includes posts, casters/caster channels, donut bumpers, and
roller bearing assemblies hardware and split sleeves. Shelves sold separately — See pages 13 and 19.
Overall Approx. List List Cat. No. List